
TO: 

• • 
FLORIM POBLlC SBRVICB COMMISSION 

capital Circle Office ce.nter e 2540 Shumard oak 
Tallahassee, Plori4a 32399 - 0850 

November 20, 1997 

FROM: 

DIRRCI'OR, DIVISION OP RBCORDS liND RBPORTINO (BI\YO) 

DIVISION OP caoroNICATIOKS (BIEGALSJCI) 'f.b ft., 
DIVISION OP AODITINO " FINANCIAL ANAL~fJJS (LBSTRR) 
DIVISION OP LBGAL SBRVI:CBS (Jit. PKRAI M"tt<S) 

RE : RBOUBST POR APPROVAL TO PROVIDE INTBRBXC'HANOB 
TBLBCOMHUNICATIONS SBRVICB Di FLORIM. 

! 2/02/97 COBBBHT AQRHDA - PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION 
INTB.RESTliD PKRBONS MAY PARTICIPATE 

SPECIAL INSTROCTIONS: NOKB 

Please place the following interexchange telecommun icaLions 
serv i ce docket on the consent agenda for approval. 

1. Docket No. 971187 -TI; Application for certificnte to 
provide interexchange telecommunications servi ce b} TELCO 
PARTNERS, INC. 

Florida Public Service Oommiaaion certificate No . 5301 

00\l 

I I 9 I I :,J '/ '0; 
• I ,(: 



• 
DOCKET NO. 971187-TI 
TELCO PARTNERS. INC. 
IXC CERTIFICATE 
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 
ATTESTATION DONE 

• 

FROM UNAUDITED. FORECASTED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 

CURRENT ASSETS 

CURRENT LIABIUTIES 

CURRENT RATIO 

CASH 

COMMON EQUITY 

TOTAL DEBT 

PREFERRED STOCK 

TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL 

COMMON EQUITY RATIO 

NET 11\'COME 

RETURN ON EQUITY 

YEA!R 
ENDING 

Q.EC.EM.Bf:R 31, 1991 

689,603 

564,928 

1.22 

25,000 

126,175 

101,000 

0 

227.175 

56% 

59,800 

47% 
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