## Capital Circle Office Center • 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 DECEIVED

KLO12

## MEMQRANDUM

November 20, 1997

NOV 2 0 1997 10:45 FPSC - Records/Reporting

TO:

DIRECTOR, DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING (BAYO)

FROM:

DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS (BIEGALSKI)

DIVISION OF AUDITING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (LESTER)

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (K. PEÑA) KING

RE:

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO PROVIDE INTEREXCHANGE

TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE IN FLORIDA.

AGENDA:

12/02/97 CONSENT AGENDA - PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION -

INTERESTED PERSONS MAY PARTICIPATE

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: NONE

Please place the following interexchange telecommunications service docket on the consent agenda for approval.

 Docket No. 971187-TI; Application for certificate to provide interexchange telecommunications service by TELCO PARTNERS, INC.

Florida Public Service Commission Certificate No. 5301

DOCKET NO. 971187-TI TELCO PARTNERS, INC. IXC CERTIFICATE FINANCIAL ANALYSIS ATTESTATION DONE

## FROM UNAUDITED, FORECASTED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

## YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1997

CURRENT ASSETS	689,603
CURRENT LIABILITIES	564,928
CURRENT RATIO	1.22
CASH	25,000
COMMON EQUITY	126,175
TOTAL DEBT	101,000
PREFERRED STOCK	0
TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL	227,175
COMMON EQUITY RATIO	56%
NET INCOME	59,800
RETURN ON EQUITY	47%